1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910827461303321
Mann Steven L
Microsoft SharePoint server 2010 bible / / Steven Mann

Indianapolis, Ind., : Wiley Pub., Inc, 2010

9786612849220
9781282849228
1282849220
9781118257777
1118257774
9780470933671
0470933674

[1st edition]
1 online resource (819 p.)
Bible ; ; v.690

004.6/82
004.682

Web servers
Client/server computing

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

pt. 1. Getting started with SharePoint -- pt. 2. Configuring SharePoint
server -- pt. 3. Content management with SharePoint -- pt. 4.
SharePoint server and business intelligence -- pt. 5. Customizing
SharePoint -- pt. 6. SharePoint solution scenarios.

A must-have resource on the new features of Microsoft's enhanced
SharePoint Server 2010 With SharePoint Server, an organization's
information can be organized and combined in a central, Web-based
application. Featuring in-depth coverage on all of SharePoint Server
2010's new features, this authoritative resource provides you with solid
timesaving techniques, fast solutions, and expert advice on connecting
employees and managing data easily and efficiently. You'll explore
ways SharePoint Server 2010 enhances corporate intranets and portals,
proposal management portals, project manageme



