

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910827461303321
Autore	Mann Steven L
Titolo	Microsoft SharePoint server 2010 bible // Steven Mann
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Indianapolis, Ind., : Wiley Pub., Inc, 2010
ISBN	9786612849220 9781282849228 1282849220 9781118257777 1118257774 9780470933671 0470933674
Edizione	[1st edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (819 p.)
Collana	Bible ; ; v.690
Disciplina	004.6/82 004.682
Soggetti	Web servers Client/server computing
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Getting started with SharePoint -- pt. 2. Configuring SharePoint server -- pt. 3. Content management with SharePoint -- pt. 4. SharePoint server and business intelligence -- pt. 5. Customizing SharePoint -- pt. 6. SharePoint solution scenarios.
Sommario/riassunto	A must-have resource on the new features of Microsoft's enhanced SharePoint Server 2010 With SharePoint Server, an organization's information can be organized and combined in a central, Web-based application. Featuring in-depth coverage on all of SharePoint Server 2010's new features, this authoritative resource provides you with solid timesaving techniques, fast solutions, and expert advice on connecting employees and managing data easily and efficiently. You'll explore ways SharePoint Server 2010 enhances corporate intranets and portals, proposal management portals, project manageme